Solvay

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

o Joe Kesler
Players (10)

NUMBER
24
10
34

NAME
Jeremiah Benjamin
Ryan DiTucci
Hector Flores
Camerin Geigel
Jordan Lorick
Carson Rolince
Samuel Sardo
Bryant Stanton
Sawyer Stewart
Deon Thomas

GRADE

12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11

Athletics Director: James Rolince

600 Gertrude Ave
Solvay, NY, 13209
(315) 484-1400

POSITION
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